
 
  

 
 

 aviamate s.r.o. 
Letisko Nitra - Janíkovce, Dlhá 106, 949 07 Nitra, Slovakia 

www.aviamate.com 
 

Postal address BTS: Aviamate s.r.o. Ivanska cesta 65, 821 04 Bratislava, Slovakia 
Tel.: +421 2 4363 7695 / Email: aviamate@aviamate.com 
Reg. No.: 46320075 / VAT No.: SK 202 333 2872 
SK.145.029, SK.MG.049 

BASIC COMPANY INFORMATION (INVOICING DATA GREEN) 
 

Company name:  Aviamate s.r.o. 
 

Legal form: Private limited liability company 
 

Registered:  Business Register of the District Court Nitra, Section: Sro, Insert No.: 29776/N 
 
Registered seat:  Airport Nitra – Janikovce, Dlha 106, 949 07 Nitra, Slovakia 
 
Mailing address: 
Office BTS:  M.R. Stefanik Airport, Ivanska cesta 65, 821 04 Bratislava, Slovakia 
 
Component shops: Biovetska 32, 949 05 Nitra, Slovakia 
 
Company Reg. No.:  46320075 
 
VAT No.:  SK2023332872 
 
Bank:  UniCredit Bank a.s. 
 
Account No. (EUR):  1144848005/1111 

                     IBAN: SK1311110000001144848005 
                   SWIFT: UNCRSKBX 

 
Account No. (USD):  1144848013/1111 

                     IBAN: SK8811110000001144848013 
                   SWIFT: UNCRSKBX 

 
Industry Certifications: Maintenance: SK.145.029 
 CAMO:  SK.MG.049 
 
General contacts: 
General Email / Tel:  aviamate@aviamate.com, +421 2 4363 7695 – BTS office (8:00 – 17:00) 
 
Managing director / QM / TM: Peter Jurak, +421 905 331 167 / peter.jurak@aviamate.com 
Maintenance manager: Peter Duchon, +421 911 903 604 / peter.duchon@aviamate.com 
CAMO manager: Filip Matejko, +421 910 173 313 / filip.matejko@aviamate.com 
Logistics: Kamila Kovacova, +421 904 174 313 / kamila.kovacova@aviamate.com 
Administration: Alexandra Matejkova, +421 903 900 167 / alexandra.matejkova@aviamate.com 
Accounting: Maria Gulkova, accounting@aviamate.com 
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